Shareholding Pattern
NHPC LTD.
Scrip Code : 533098

Quarter ending :March 2023

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Shareholding Pattern
NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter Ending : March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % Number of Voting Rights held

Category of Nos. of oy bty il | o, s | oL, e in each class of securities Number of equity
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
Central
g‘;ﬁmme“ﬂ 1 7,12,67,72,676  7,12,67,72,676 7095  7,12,67,72,676  70.95 7,12,67,72,676
Government(s)
fNRgfiDENT OF  promoter 1 7,12,67,72,676  7,12,67,72,676 7095 7,12,67,72,676 7095  7,12,67,72,676
Sub Total A1 1 7,12,67,72,676  7,12,67,72,676 70.95  7,12,67,72,676  70.95 7,12,67,72,676
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 1 7,12,67,72,676  7,12,67,72,676 70.95 7,12,67,72,676  70.95 7,12,67,72,676



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Scrip Code : 533098

Category & Name of

the Shareholders

Mutual Funds/

SBI FOCUSED
EQUITY FUND

CPSE
EXCHANGE
TRADED
SCHEME (CPSE
ETF)

HDFC TRUSTEE
COMPANY LTD.
A/C HDFC
BALANCED
ADVANTAGE
FUND

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks

Insurance
Companies

LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

No. of
shareholder

19

16

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

920361891

344575020

263152471

115504235

5810331

101082

442029247

349142900

NHPC LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total
asa %
No. of Voting of
Rights Total
Voting
right

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

Total no. shares
held

92,03,61,891 9.16 92,03,61,891 9.16 92,03,61,891
34,45,75,020 3.43 34,45,75,020 3.43 34,45,75,020
26,31,52,471 2.62 26,31,52,471 2.62 26,31,52,471
11,55,04,235 1.15 11,55,04,235 1.15 11,55,04,235
58,10,331 0.06 58,10,331 0.06 58,10,331
1,01,082 0.00 1,01,082 0.00 1,01,082
44,20,29,247 4.40 44,20,29,247 4.40 44,20,29,247
34,91,42,900 3.48 34,91,42,900 3.48 34,91,42,900

Sub-categorization

Quarter ending : March 2023

of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory I

SubCategory II

SubCategory 111




Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Sub Total B1

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Sub Total B2

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Central
Government /
President of
India

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is a
promoter

POWER
FINANCE
CORPORATION
LTD

Sub Total B3

B2) Non-
Institutions

51

205

20

225

58101658

228318

1426632527

693073970

47645452

740719422

208756

171675750

155324170

171884506

0

5,81,01,658

2,28,318

1,42,66,32,527

69,30,73,970

4,76,45,452

74,07,19,422

2,08,756

17,16,75,750

15,53,24,170

17,18,84,506

0.58

0.00

14.20

6.90

0.47

7.37

0.00

0.00

1.71

1.55

1.71

0.00

5,81,01,658

2,28,318

1,42,66,32,527

69,30,73,970

4,76,45,452

74,07,19,422

2,08,756

17,16,75,750

15,53,24,170

17,18,84,506

0.58

0.00

14.20

6.90

0.47

7.37

0.00

0.00

1.71

1.55

1.71

0.00

5,81,01,658

2,28,318

1,42,66,32,527

69,30,73,970

4,76,45,452

74,07,19,422

2,08,756

17,16,75,750

15,53,24,170

17,18,84,506



Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign
Nationals

Bodies Corporate

Any Other
(specify)
Qualified
Institutional Buyer
Employees

HUF

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account

808216

1697

6169

1427

17708

181
17426

27763

4689768

391518120

106327044

14022254

1767

33286004

29152954

1218004

1422690
24865767

1048

27,763

46,89,768

39,15,18,120

10,63,27,044

1,40,22,254

1,767

3,32,86,004

2,91,52,954

12,18,004

14,22,690
2,48,65,767

1,048

0.00

0.05

3.90

1.06

0.14

0.00

0.33

0.29

0.01

0.01
0.25

0.00

27,763

46,89,768

39,15,18,120

10,63,27,044

1,40,22,254

1,767

3,32,86,004

2,91,52,954

12,18,004

14,22,690
2,48,65,767

1,048

0.00

0.05

3.90

1.06

0.14

0.00

0.33

0.29

0.01

0.01
0.25

0.00

27,763

46,89,768

39,14,64,036

10,63,27,044

1,40,22,254

1,767

3,32,86,004

2,91,52,954

12,18,004

14,22,690
2,48,65,767

1,048



Trusts 47 1466773 14,66,773 0.01 14,66,773 0.01 14,66,773

Overseas

Corporate Bodies 1 175 175 0.00 175 0.00 175
Clearing Members 50 178497 1,78,497 0.00 1,78,497 0.00 1,78,497
Sub Total B4 835222 579025674 57,90,25,674 5.76 57,90,25,674  5.76 57,89,71,590
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 835503 2918262129 2,91,82,62,129 29.05  2,91,82,62,129 29.05 2,91,82,08,045

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Outstanding shares voting

Serial Number of held in demat or rights
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense which are

account frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders

The Company has transferred 999609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of December 2017,

628353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 804475 number of equity shares in the month of

1 1 1.048 _ November 2019, 468875 number of equity shares in the month of November 2020, 753390 number of equity shares
’ in the month of November, 2021, 309900 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2022, 316478 number of

equity shares in the month of November, 2022 and 448713 number of equity shares in the month of March/ April,

2023.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

- - . Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares ° . .
) e N _ SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
Shareholders(I) shareholder(I1I) equity shares held(I'V) held(VII = IV+V+VI) (VIII) Apaitertie)
C1) Custodian/DR
) 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
) Employ 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern
NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : March 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Shareholding Pattern
NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : March 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 7.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 6.92
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 6.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 6.69

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 5.79
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